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GTLP50X110P2
Article Number: 854-44398

Low Profile Grip Tie, 11.0"x.5", Polyamide;Polyethylene, Black, 10/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

GTLP50X110P2

GTLP50X11

Black (BK)

• Features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. 
• Can be opened and closed numerous times without failure. 
• Head size is twice as wide as the strap to provide extra strength.

The Low Profile Grip Tie is a self gripping hook and loop strap that can be easily wrapped around a bundled and
fastened onto themselves for a secure hold. The modest thickness of the back-to-back hook and loop is ideal for
small areas without the worry of snagging.

Low Profile Grip Tie, 11.0"x.5", Polyamide;Polyethylene, Black, 10/pkg

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Length L2 (Imperial)

Length L2 (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Width W2 (Imperial)

Width W2 (Metric)

11.0 "

279.4 mm

1.5 "

38.1 mm

0.5 "

12.7 mm

1.5 "

25.4 mm

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

bag

10

10

1000

Material

Material Shortcut

Polyethylene (PE)
Polyamide 6 (PA6)

PE
PA66

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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