# HellermannTyton

# GTLP50X110P2



Article Number: 854-44398

Low Profile Grip Tie, 11.0"x.5", Polyamide; Polyethylene, Black, 10/pkg

Download spec sheet

#### Base Data

Local Order Number	GTLP50X110P2
Туре	GTLP50X11
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	<ul> <li>Features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire.</li> <li>Can be opened and closed numerous times without failure.</li> <li>Head size is twice as wide as the strap to provide extra strength.</li> </ul>
Product Description	The Low Profile Grip Tie is a self gripping hook and loop strap that can be easily wrapped around a bundled and fastened onto themselves for a secure hold. The modest thickness of the back-to-back hook and loop is ideal for small areas without the worry of snagging.
Short Description	Low Profile Grip Tie, 11.0"x.5", Polyamide;Polyethylene, Black, 10/pkg

## **Product Dimensions**

Length L (Imperial)	11.0 "
Length L (Metric)	279.4 mm
Length L2 (Imperial)	1.5 "
Length L2 (Metric)	38.1 mm
Width W (Imperial)	0.5 "
Width W (Metric)	12.7 mm
Width W2 (Imperial)	1.5 "
Width W2 (Metric)	25.4 mm

## Logistics and Packaging

bag
10
10
1000

#### **Material and Specifications**

Material Polyethylene (PE) Polyamide 6 (PA6) Material Shortcut PE PA66